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Sanctioned
0.5% Proce- Net PlIyable

SI. Appl_Name BankAlc No.of Applicant Trade [)unt
No LoanAmount ssingCharge Am

Md. Jafar Ansari,
S/o-Late Md. Manir Readymade

VVtAnsari,Banauli, A/e No. ;- 1404000100227469 100000.00 500.00 9~500.00

Chenari, Chenari,
Shop ,

i

Rohtas- 821104

Abid Ali Hashmi, 5/0-
Abdul Jabbar

V1i~shmi, Muradabad, Ale No. ;- 6934000100038181 JuteBag
100000.00 500.00 <;9500.00

Manufacture
, Muradabad,
Rohtas- 821113

1

Aftab Alam, S/o-Md.

~

Irshad, Nasriganj, , General ( 9500.00Ale No. ;- 00000002005303766 100000.00 500.00
Nasriganj, Rohtas- Store

821310

Abid Husain,5/0-
ustafa Ansari, Parchoon1/ Baradih, Baradih, Ale No. ;- 2103000100660391 100000.00 500.00 ~9500.00

Dukan
Baradih, Rohtas-
802214

Arman Ansari, 5/0-
Md. Nasiruddin

I~
~Ansari, Chhapra MeelDukan

100000.00 500.00 ~9500.00
(Ganpat Tola),

Ale No. ;- 4646001700022468 (Agriculture)

Bararhi, Akohi Gola,
Rohtas- 821301

/
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ReshmaParveen,
~O-Md. Salim

r~ BeautyAhmad, Barah Ale No. ;- 0607000100307017
Parlour 100000.00 500.00 9950(Patthar, , Dihri,

Rohtas- 821037

Nehal Qurashi, 5/0-

V
~.NaZir Qurashi,

Ale No. ;- 30370033790 AquaWater
100000.00 500.00 99500

Bikraganj, ,
FilterBikramganj, Rohtas-

802212

Mokim Ansari, 5/0-
~te Mohammad

Ale No. ;- 4646000100122031 Tent&
~

Ansari, Darihat,
Crockery 100000.00 500.00 99500.Darihat, Darihat,

Rohtas- 802219

1Makasud Alam, 5/0-
Late Telhu Miyan,

h#MoIv~orhi, Akorhi Gola, Ale No. ;- 4646000100129991
~g 100000.00 500.00 99500.(Akorhi Gola, Rohtas-
}'821308
~

NaushadKhan,S/o-
LateAkram Khan,

Tyre-Tubeakki Bigha,, Dalimia Ale No. ;-460210100026275 100000.00 500.00 99500.0I~ Shop !Nagar, Rohtas-
821305

Zainul Abdin, S/o-
Late Zamaitullah

V'rr<han, Eidgah Ale No. ;- 0606000100279337 Readymade
100000.00 500.00 99500.0CMohalla, , Dalimia Garments

Nagar, Rohtas-
821305
Jiyauddin, S/o-Late

/.
Jamaluddin Rayne,
Kargahar, Kargahar, Ale No. ;- 2353000100108988 SteelWorks 100000.00 500.00 99500.00Kargahar, Rohtas-
821107

Shamim Ansari, S/o-

V. LateAzimuddin
Ansari, Jakki Bigha,, Ale No. ;- 0607000100319793 ClothShop 100000.00 500.00 9500.00-Dalimia Nagar,

._.Rohtas- 821305
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..
Md. Ashfaque, Slo-

W ~te Azimuddin,
Ale No. ;- 12060100002725 Bag

100000.00 500.00 995(KhiJanganj,, Sasram, Karkhana
Rohtas- 821115

I

I
IJamshedAlam, S/o-

~
late Md. Gulam,
Nuranganj, , Ale No. ;- 460610110004755 WatehShop 100000.00 500.00 99501Sasram,
Rohtas- 821115;
Danish Ansari, s~o.
Anis Ansari, Ban uli,

Printing~ Chenari, I Ale No. ;- 1404000100220165
100000.00 500.00 9950CPressChenari,

Rohtas- 8211041
i

Shamsul Haque,5/0-
late Ainul Haque,

Readymade/'V f'Sanjhauli, Sanjhauli, Ale No. ;- 464700010009676
100000.00 500.00 99500.GarmentsSanjhauli,

Rohtas- 802220

RehanaParveen,
S/o-Md. Baristar

General
~

Ansari, Rehi, Ale No. ;- 2315101019639
100000.00 500.00 99500.1StoreSonahar, Thanua,

Rohtas- 821111

NesarAnsari, S/o-
Abdul Kalam

~
"'Ansari, Bararhi Ale No. ;- 464600010004647 Readymade

100000.00 500.00 99500.(Gola, Akorhi Gola, ClothShop
Akorhi Gola,
Rohtas- 821301

Abunuman Hashmi,

~

[)/o-late Abdul
Gaffar, Muradabad, , Ale No. ;- 460610110007425 ShoeShop 100000.00 500.00 99500.01Sasram,

"Rohtas- 821113

ShahinaAkhtar
~Ansari, S/o-Rashid

Readymade
~ Parwez, Kochas,, Ale No. ;- 2397000100346865 Manufacturi 100000.g0 500.00 99500.0(Kochas,Rohtas- ng& Selling

821112 -: --.._ --

'"
~~
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